WINN=S Model No.:CK172F-RTA

ONYae Assembly Instructions CL72FRTA
Hardware List (included in CK172FB1)
# | 6 PCS Machine Bolts(1-1/4") <>| 2PCS Metal Grommet
< | 2PCS Keys For File Drawer Lock | .~ | 2 PCS Long(1-1/4") Flat Head Wood Screws
< | 4PCS Wood Dowels ( $8x25mm) ~ | 13 PCS Short (3/4") Flat Head Wood Screws
O R.P CK—Handle P|S| c—Hande
CK172FT Parts List CK172FB2 Parts List
E | DESK TOP | 1PC B| PEDESTAL | 1PC

CK172FB1 Parts List

A | PEDESTAL |1 PC| C [BACKPANEL|1 PC| D |CROSS BAR [1 PC| F |covreg prawes |1 PC

Notes: Need two people to assemble.
Instructions:
(1) Move the pedestals @ @) to the desired location , insert and tighten machine
bolts (1-1/4")(6 PCS) to connect backpanel ©© to the pedestals @ ®.
(2) Insert center Cross Bar(D to the pedestals @ B), tighten with (1-1/4") flat head
wood screws(2 PCS).
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